
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
121 

22 
32 
34 
83 

116 
5 

33 
3 

18 
183 

28 
69 

2 
29 
91 

8 

Name 
COLOMBO Jacopo 
PAGANO Tommaso 
CARPINONE Mirko 
CONTRI Matilde 
MINA83 
PLENARIO Martina 
MONTENERO Nicolo' Enea 
GUERRERI Sara 
LANDI Tommaso 
DE PIERI Nicola 
JOHNMINA 
SCOTTINI Cecilia 
CERU' Samuele 

OSTUNI Bartolomeo 
CORTI Lorenzo 
VANNUCCI Matteo 
DAL ZOTTO Denise 

Class 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
300 
MOTO4 
300 
MOTO4 
300 
SUPERMONO 
MOTO4 
MOTO4 

300 
MOTO4 
300 
300 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Kawasaki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Phantom 

Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

7 

Total Tm 
9:56.752 

10:00.450 
10:17.588 
10:22.726 
10:27.889 
10:28.086 
10:28.539 
10:28.952 
10:30.871 
10:39.504 
10:53.406 
10:54.508 
11:07.208 

8:43.768 

Diff 

3.698 
20.836 
25.974 
31.137 
31.334 
31.787 
32.200 
34.119 
42.752 
56.654 
57.756 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

3.698 
17.138 
5.138 
5.163 
0.197 
0.453 
0.413 
1.919 
8.633 

13.902 
1.102 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:13.706 
1:13.869 
1:16.356 
1:16.853 
1:17.388 
1:17.341 
1:17.127 
1:16.509 
1:17.938 
1:18.563 
1:20.293 
1:20.479 
1:27.973 

1:13.867 

B i k e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 31/08/2025 12:00:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
300 - SUPERMONO - MOTO4 

Gara 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:40:05 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

31/08/2025 11:40 


